
Saturday, Aug 31 2019 (10:51:36 PM) v9.5

08,31,2019 09:18:03

Accutime Winners Report
Sportsman

Winners Losers

Sportsman:  Round# (1 of TT) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 71      .0568 12.2025 108.85 517      .1432 12.9711 111.22
2) 608      .4160 11.9786 124.10 605      .0314 12.6031 104.51
3) 502      .3924 12.5767 111.25 614      .1845 14.3259 98.58
4) 508      .0593 11.1764 122.32 600      .0165 11.9196 117.07
5) 5X45      .0717 11.4202 116.16 5X65 Taylor B      .0490 13.7356 99.18
6) 5138 Wittman C      .5690 17.0077 81.98 920      -.0116 12.2612 120.74
7) 2234 Blow D      .1463 11.5517 110.08 252      -.0221 13.5757 104.80
8) 1X11 Barker M      .0869 11.4760 107.63 351 Sloan S      .0927 11.7117 119.62
9) 4X Goss A      .0361 8.9355 105.29 BYE
10) 1X63      .0657 10.3638 128.42 612      -.0962 11.5175 115.03
11) DB1 Barber D      .1451 9.7426 138.59 0452 Barker J      .0347 12.3126 109.04
12) 7301 Beyer Z      .2708 10.9762 120.97 L573 Lamb E      -.0693 12.0449 113.32
13) 1999 Beyer C      .0356 11.0713 90.13 504A Failer M      -.0520 13.2213 107.60
14) 7X12 Avondet D      .0543 11.5486 115.59 2003 Forester R      -.0264 11.2234 98.94
15) J24      .0731 11.1083 120.64 V789      .1789 13.3360 100.56
16) 4369      -.0109 12.8758 74.81 BYE
17) 4398 Wesley B      -.0808 15.1380 89.71 BYE
18) 3448 Wesley D      -.0367 11.7125 114.59 BYE
Low ET:   (4X - Goss A)   8.9355 Top MPH:   (DB1 - Barber D)   138.59 Best RT:   (600)   .0165

Sportsman:  Round# (2 of TT) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 502 Kleinman R      2.3193 12.6437 110.70 5138 Wittman C      .3374 17.2186 83.04
2) 606      .1287 11.7647 117.55 5X65 Taylor B      .0109 13.4501 99.69
3) 1X11 Barker M      .0198 11.4853 102.04 0X00 Kleine Z      .0121 11.8988 108.28
4) 920 Odom D      .1818 11.8119 122.15 608 Wilcox Z      .3071 11.8516 125.80
5) 607      1.9699 16.6666 63.37 605 Wishman R      -.1189 12.1800 119.65
6) 5235 Kreutzer R      .0236 13.0808 75.44 252 Odom J      .2235 13.2287 105.98
7) 1X63 Draeger S      .0337 10.4028 128.68 504A Failer M      .3354 13.0500 108.07
8) 0452 Barker J      .0748 12.2289 109.09 517 Maynard J      -.0218 12.7080 110.43
9) L573 Lamb E      .0655 11.9722 113.01 614 Collins J      .1368 14.2771 98.86
10) 5X45 Lee J      .0910 11.4345 115.71 69 Forester R      .3319 11.2801 119.78
11) DB1 Barber D      .2269 9.7164 137.83 V789 Brown M      .0493 12.6421 105.71
12) 351 Sloan S      .5315 11.3028 119.97 612 Hurd R      -.0128 11.3879 115.21
13) 71 Beaty G      .6816 12.1678 111.19 1999 Beyer C      .8877           
14) 4398 Wesley B      .0943 14.2701 99.05 4369 Green L      -.0146 11.7886 110.43
15) 502 Kleinman R      .1863 12.5033 109.06 7X12 Avondet D      LB3A           
16) 7X12 Avondet D      .0204 11.5259 115.47 BYE
17) NX02 Curl N      .0300 10.9646 121.72 2003 Forester R      -.0101 11.3794 92.94
18) J24 Lowrey J      .1265 11.0222 120.32 BYE
19) 3448 Wesley D      .0939 11.6661 114.47 BYE
20) 1999 Beyer C      -.0293 11.0333 89.98 BYE
21) 99 Kleine J      .0155 11.6953 113.72 BYE
Low ET:   (DB1 - Barber D)   9.7164 Top MPH:   (DB1 - Barber D)   137.83 Best RT:   (5X65 - Taylor B)   .0109
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Sportsman:  Round# (1 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) NX02 Curl N 11.00 .0419 11.1037 108.83 5138 Wittman C 17.20 .1906 16.8912 83.21
2) 5X45 Lee J 11.43 .0875 11.3887 111.61 517 Maynard J 12.65 .1012 12.5943 110.13
3) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.90 .0147 12.0968 93.28 71 Beaty G 12.10 .5109 11.9630 110.81
4) 1999 Beyer C 11.08 .0676 11.1972 78.86 502 Kleinman R 12.55 .6020 12.6061 104.17
5) 99 Kleine J 11.71 .0773 11.8618 98.71 351 Sloan S 11.25 .3005 11.4099 119.36
6) 612 Hurd R 11.38 .0162 11.5562 102.88 920 Odom D 11.76 .2843 11.8916 122.08
7) 508 Phillips B 11.12 .1060 11.1928 121.92 614 Collins J 14.27 .0070 14.0975 99.08
8) 7X12 Avondet D 11.53 .0488 11.5381 108.20 V789 Brown M 12.64 .0657 12.7141 99.38
9) 606 11.74 .0449 11.8049 117.00 69 Collier R 11.24 -.0979 11.1517 120.45
10) 1X11 Barker M 11.48 .0964 11.5163 96.40 DB1 Barber D 11.00 .2113 10.8814 87.04
11) 4398 Wesley B 14.25 .0121 14.2912 98.77 605 Wishman R 12.15 .4291 12.1548 118.39
12) 3448 Wesley D 11.70 .0710 12.0081 92.55 4369 Green L 11.78 .2176 12.4599 111.00
13) 2003 Forester R 11.10 .1005 11.2448 98.38 0452 Barker J 12.26 -.0824 12.1535 109.33
14) 608 Wilcox Z 11.75 .2446 11.5714 119.94 J24 Lowrey J 11.04 -.0070 11.1527 120.19
15) L573 Lamb E 11.99 .0669 12.0477 106.18 252 Odom J 13.20 .0727 13.2760 105.71
16) 7301 Beyer Z 11.02 .0778 10.9558 121.29 607 12.50 -.0605 12.3536 111.08
17) 5X65 Taylor B 13.45 .0342 13.4919 99.40 504A Failer M 13.07 -.0258 13.1938 107.53
Low ET:   (DB1 - Barber D)   10.8814 Top MPH:   (920 - Odom D)   122.08 Best RT:   (614 - Collins J)   .0070

Sportsman:  Round# (2 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.90 .0225 12.1263 93.56 5138 Wittman C 16.90 .2836 16.9783 79.66
2) 99 Kleine J 11.65 -.0069 11.6639 111.88 614 Collins J 14.10 -.0731 14.2846 98.19
3) 351 Sloan S 11.25 .1855 11.3655 105.31 502 Kleinman R 12.55 .2915 12.8630 105.04
4) 5X65 Taylor B 13.49 .0072 13.5772 90.87 517 Maynard J 12.55 .0891 12.6698 110.05
5) 5X45 Lee J 11.43 .0740 11.5083 113.78 1999 Beyer C 11.09 .0816 11.0863 87.84
6) 3448 Wesley D 11.70 .0207 11.7744 108.99 4369 Green L 11.78 -.0535 11.9773 103.54
7) 1X11 Barker M 11.48 .0156 11.5213 97.72 508 Phillips B 11.15 .0191 11.2165 119.05
8) 69 Collier R 11.12 .0779 11.2259 113.81 920 Odom D 11.80 .2215 11.8175 121.26
9) 608 Wilcox Z 11.75 .1905 11.8817 101.42 V789 Brown M 12.62 .1783 12.8865 94.88
10) 606 11.75 .0335 11.8454 102.04 J24 Lowrey J 11.04 .1080 11.1187 120.10
11) 71 Beaty G 11.90 .2583 11.8591 111.52 605 Wishman R 12.14 .2711 11.8860 117.25
12) 2003 Forester R 11.10 .0157 11.1287 110.89 252 Odom J 13.30 .0664 13.2816 105.21
13) 7X12 Avondet D 11.53 .0417 11.5318 114.68 L573 Lamb E 11.99 .0287 12.0285 112.67
14) 0452 Barker J 12.17 .0386 12.2835 102.76 7301 Beyer Z 11.02 .0913 11.5437 117.55
15) NX02 Curl N 11.05 .0378 11.1281 109.38 607 Swartz K 12.40 .1454 12.3870 110.62
16) 4398 Wesley B 14.25 .1225 14.3492 98.34 612 Hurd R 11.37 -.0648 11.3853 115.68
Low ET:   (1999 - Beyer C)   11.0863 Top MPH:   (920 - Odom D)   121.26 Best RT:   (5X65 - Taylor B)   .0072

Sportsman:  Round# (3 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.95 .0640 12.0723 95.62 606 11.75 .3896 11.7618 114.88
2) 1X11 Barker M 11.48 .0140 11.8793 85.23 71 Beaty G 11.77 .5907 12.0860 109.28
3) NX02 Curl N 11.05 .0249 11.0778 116.04 7X12 Avondet D 11.53 .0873 11.5037 115.68
4) 608 Wilcox Z 11.60 .1593 11.8847 124.65 5X45 Lee J 11.40 .1081 11.7481 98.94
5) 0452 Barker J 12.21 .0479 12.1781 106.71 4398 Wesley B 14.28 -.0302 14.3109 98.58
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6) 3448 Wesley D 11.68 .1009 11.7283 111.83 351 Sloan S 11.25 .1788 11.2267 120.06
7) 99 Kleine J 11.62 .0466 11.4842 114.88 69 Collier R 11.18 -.0119 13.4773 81.71
8) 5X65 Taylor B 13.55 .0732 13.5986 95.34 2003 Forester R 11.10 .0879 11.0107 106.06
Low ET:   (2003 - Forester R)   11.0107 Top MPH:   (608 - Wilcox Z)   124.65 Best RT:   (1X11 - Barker M)   .0140

Sportsman:  Round# (4 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.92 .0420 11.9106 106.46 1X11 Barker M 11.45 .0223 11.4378 109.92
2) NX02 Curl N 11.00 .0720 11.0240 112.58 608 Wilcox Z 11.75 .3365 11.5121 115.83
3) 0452 Barker J 12.18 .1153 12.2511 108.62 3448 Wesley D 11.70 .0505 11.8409 103.28
4) 99 Kleine J 11.50 .0931 11.4968 111.88 5X65 Taylor B 13.58 .0458 13.5423 92.25
Low ET:   (NX02 - Curl N)   11.024 Top MPH:   (608 - Wilcox Z)   115.83 Best RT:   (1X11 - Barker M)   .0223

Sportsman:  Round# (5 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.92 .0167 11.9086 107.63 NX02 Curl N 11.01 .0494 10.9701 117.62
2) 0452 Barker J 12.17 .0189 12.1992 105.09 99 Kleine J 11.48 .0686 11.4540 111.55
Low ET:   (NX02 - Curl N)   10.9701 Top MPH:   (NX02 - Curl N)   117.62 Best RT:   (0X00 - Kleine Z)   .0167

Sportsman:  Round# (6 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 0452 Barker J 12.17 .0378 12.1488 107.12 0X00 Kleine Z 11.92 .0547 11.8931 106.06
Low ET:   (0X00 - Kleine Z)   11.8931 Top MPH:   (0452 - Barker J)   107.12 Best RT:   (0452 - Barker J)   .0378
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